RG-SPEC-022A5 Specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright ©2016 RevGo Global Inc.
Low Noise Block (LNB)
Ku-Band EX-series
 Company Overview
 RevGo designs and manufactures satellite earth station RF from low to high power.
RevGo was founded in 2002 with its headquarters in the Washington DC corridor.
RevGo’s broad VSAT product line is produced to stringent quality standards using
an ISO 9001:2015 quality system:

 -95 dBc/Hz @ 100 KHz
Output Spurious -55 dBc @ -10 dBm (IF output)
 Part Number / Ordering Information
RGLN-UaAbbc-dd
a: Input Frequency
1= 10.95-11.70 GHz
2= 11.70-12.20 GHz
3= 12.25-12.75 GHz
4= 10.70-11.70 GHz&11.70-12.75 GHz
c: Power & Output interface
F= F-type (75 Ohm)
N= N-type (50 Ohm)
bb: Reference Type
P5= Internal ref. (+/- 0.5 ppm)
EX= External reference
dd: Gain & NF
B0= Gain 60 dB, NF 1 dB
B2= Gain 60 dB, NF 0.8 dB
B3= Gain 55 dB, NF 0.8 dB
SPECIFICATIONS